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Campaign Policy

Email Limits Content Approval

g._;’. Users who do not need approval

lisa@zylker.com
amit@zylker.com
hannah@zylker.com
annie@zylker.com

mike@zylker.com

»

«

g Users who need approval

david@zylker.com

rashmi@zylker.com

dback Subscription

View Approvers
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Manage Users

Users Privilege

John

B Active | John@zylker.com

Amit
Library
B Active | amit@zylker.com

[ {~

Lisa

B Active | lisa@zylker.com

Annie

B Active | annie@zylker.cam

David

B Active | david@zylker.com

7l Rashmi

i 1 -
My Short B Actlve | rashmi@zylker.com
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Contacts

Set limits on the number of emails being sent out for various recurring schedules.

AUTomation

Email-5ending Policy .

th_lr..ir:,'
Time Value
(G
Al Weekly Email Limit 3 emails v
Manthly Email Limit 12 emails w
Interval Between Emails 2 days w




Email Sending Policy

Time

Weekly Ermail Limit

Menthly Email Limit

Interval Between Emails

(®

Value
2 emails
4 emails

3 days

Mumber of emails expected par month

foracontact: 4

Basic

Advanced
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